Three wiring method of
socket tail
360 °rotated plug
and socket
Positive and negative
mis-plug proof  design
LINKEDIN FACEBOOKYOUTUBEOFFICIAL WEBSITE
Energy storage

UL4128 Standard electrical parameters
Other Information
Protection level
Insulating material
Mechanical life
Ambient temperature
Dimension Drawing
35mm²
150A
50mm²
200A
25mm²
120A
16mm²
100A
ESP-6-16-S-OR-0 20160000018 100A plug, orange (postive), 16mm²
ESP-6-25-S-OR-0 20160000014 120A plug, orange (postive), 25mm²
ESS-6-25-B-S-OR-0 20160000016 100A/120A socket, orange (postive), busbar type
ESP-6-16-S-BK-1 20160000017 100A plug, black (negative), 16mm²
ESP-6-25-S-BK-1 20160000013 120A plug, black (negative), 25mm²
ESS-6-25-B-S-BK-1 20160000015 100A/120A socket, black (negative), busbar type
ESP-8-35-S-OR-0 20160000007 150A plug, orange (postive), 35mm²
ESP-8-50-S-OR-0 20160000002 200A plug, orange (postive), 50mm²
ESS-8-50-B-S-OR-0 20160000005 150A/200A socket, orange (postive), busbar type
ESP-8-35-S-BK-1 20160000008 150A plug, black (negative), 35mm²
ESP-8-50-S-BK-1 20160000001 200A plug, black (negative), 50mm²
ESS-8-50-B-S-BK-1 20160000004 150A/200A socket, black (negative), busbar type
1
2
3